TOOLS
MECHANICAL COMPONENTS
WATER TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRIC COMPONENTS
GAS COMPONENTS
HATCO
Spare parts suitable for
Find the complete and up-to-date range of products in our GEV Webshop

GEV No. 701450 Ref. No. —
connection cable  L 1300mm 2-pole level sonsor suitable for ice
maker connection plug plug type coded plug
1
GEV No. 403125 Ref. No. 76-2782-3
description PCB  L 175mm W 99mm for ice-cube maker
8 Find the complete and up-to-date range of products in our GEV Webshop
1
el
ec
tr
ic
 c
om
po
ne
nt
s
keypads/solenoid valves/fans/motors HATCO
keypads
front foils
1
GEV No. 402059 Ref. No. X07.03.465.00
description front foil  toaster TOASTMAX L 185mm W 85mm
1
GEV No. 402060 Ref. No. X07.03.466.00
description front foil  toaster TOASTMAX L 265mm W 85mm
solenoid valves
solenoid valves (water)
ELBI
1
GEV No. 373001 Ref. No. 65010554
description
solenoid valve  single straight 230VAC inlet 3/4“ outlet 11.5mm
inputl/min output 2l/min 50/60Hz DN10 t.max. 90°C duty cycle 100%
ELBI plastic
fans
axial fans
import
1
GEV No. 6010801 Ref. No. X02.12.082.00
description
axial fan  L 119mm W 119mm H 38mm 230VAC 50/60Hz 23/20W
bearing ball bearing connection male faston 2.8mm metal ADDA fan
wheel ø 110mm temp.-resist. 70°C
accessories for 601080
GEV No. 550898 Ref. No. —
connecting cable  cable length 2000mm connection F 2.8 connection
distance 7.9mm for axial flow fan
GEV No. 692519 Ref. No. —
guard  L 120mm W 120mm plastic
1with ball bearings
1
GEV No. 6010551 Ref. No. X02.12.093.00
description
axial fan  L 92mm W 92mm H 25mm 230VAC 50/60Hz 14.5/14W
bearing ball bearing connection male faston 2.8mm metal ADDA fan
wheel ø 85mm temp.-resist. 70°C
For models: FLVM1X
accessories for 601055
GEV No. 550898 Ref. No. —
connecting cable  cable length 2000mm connection F 2.8 connection
distance 7.9mm for axial flow fan
GEV No. 691103 Ref. No. —